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1064nm 30mwW 30MHz
R E
SMA:SYNC Out
= 22 High Level>1.5V@50Q;
4031 17 DBY:BIN | For 12V Power, BIN 3 For
] o ===t RS232 Receive, BIN § For RS232
. - )i Transmit, BIN 7 For Laser
0 = N fl Control(TTL High=Laser ON,
B e TTL Low=Laser OFF), BIN § For
B Error Out(TTL High=Normal.TTL
- Low=Alarm), BIN2 4., 6 For
a = Ground;
LED:Green For Power ON, Yellow For
Laser ON, Red For Alarm
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FRICNRES nm 1064.3+0.2
Max. St nm 0.5
Max. HithfkPEEE ps 10 or Specify
E=PHES MHz 30+2 or Specify
Min. iHgIhER mW 30 or Specify
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FOTRSEM (BIAIRIER) % <2
REp vind dB >25
HAFEE - Single Mode PM Fiber
EEESHtH - TTL (1.8V@50Q) , SMA connector
SRR RS - High Level (2.5-3.5V) or Specify
T{EEBIE Y DC-12
IRHIRE - Heat Sink
TERE °C +15~ +40
EFRE °C -20 ~ +65
EXSEE % 10 ~ 90
BERY (K'&E'S mm 150*130*35+0.5
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@@: Center Wavelength @@®: Output Average Power @: Fiber Jacket
06 - 1064nm 30 - 30mW L - 900um Loose Tube
SS - Specify SS - Specify S - Specify
©(2): Pulse Width (&: Output Polarization State (®: Connector Type
10 - 10ps L - Linear Polarization 1-FC/UPC
SS - Specify 2 -FC/APC
(B)©): Fiber Length 3-SC/UPC
(3X3): Repetition Frequency 03 -0.3m 4 - SCIAPC
30 - 30MHz SS - Specify N - None
SS - Specify S - Specify
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